
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: PNIe-T No. 09/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24

The Executive Engineer, DWS Division Kanchanpur, North
Tripura on behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’, invites online
percentage / item rate e-tender for the following works -

TIME FOR
COMPLETION

CLASS OF
BIDDER

SL EARNEST MONEYNAME OF THE WORK ESTIMATED COSTNO
Appropriate

Class60 daysDNIe-T No: 55/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. Rs. 1,03,052.00Rs 51,52,582.001

Appropriate
Class60 daysDNIe-T No: 56/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. Rs. 1,45,300.00Rs 72,65,008.002

Appropriate
ClassDNIe-T No: 57/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. 60 daysRs. 67,718.003 Rs 33,85,899.00

Appropriate
ClassDNIe-T No: 58/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. 60 daysRs. 1,02,797.004 Rs 51,39,844.00

DNIe-T No: 59/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. Appropriate
Class60 daysRs. 1,40,565.005 Rs 70,28,225.00

DNIe-T No: 60/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. Appropriate
Class60 daysRs. 67,718.00Rs 33,85,899.006

DNIe-T No: 61/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. Appropriate
Class60 daysRs. 1,03,052.00Rs 51,52,582.007

DNIe-T No: 62/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. Appropriate
Class60 daysRs. 1,45,300.00Rs 72,65,008.008

Appropriate
Class

DNIe-T No: 63/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. 60 daysRs. 67,718.00Rs 33,85,899.009

Appropriate
Class

DNIe-T No: 64/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. 60 daysRs. 1,42,077.00Rs 71,03,873.0010
Appropriate

Class
DNIe-T No: 65/EE/DWS/KCP/2023-24. 60 daysRs. 1,28,211.00Rs 64,10,546.001 1

^ Last Date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding : 18-10-2023 up to 15.00 Hrs
^ Date and Time for Opening of BID : 18-10-2023 at 16.00 Hrs

Document Downloading and Bidding at Application : https://tripuratenders.gov.in
^ Bid Fee : Rs. 4,000.00 [Non refundable].

All details are available in the https://tripuratenders.oov.in and https://eprocure.aov.in/epublish/app

Executive'Engineer
DWS Division kanchanpur,

North Tripura.


